
C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

CB

C
B

CB

CB

C
B

C
B

CB

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

C
B

CB

S
B

S
B

80.40

SV Gas

A

s

s

u

m

e

d

 

B

o

u

n

d

a

r

y

 

A

l

i

g

n

m

e

n

t

 

(

N

o

 

D

e

f

i

n

e

d

 

 

F

e

a

t

u

r

e

)

A

s

s

u

m

e

d

 

(

L

i

m

i

t

e

d

 

A

c

c

e

s

s

)

G1 of TPO (EH948) 2014

G1 of TPO (EH948) 2014

G1 of TPO (EH948) 2014

G1 of TPO (EH948) 2014

G1 of TPO (EH948) 2014

T16 - U

Beech

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

SB

S
B

S
B

S
B

1

4

5

6

7

2

3

Open
Space

Open
Space

Open
Space

S
B

S
B

S
B

SB

8

9

11

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35
36

37

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

20

21

22

23

S
B

19S
B

S
B S

B

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

24

Rain
garden

Rain
garden

S
B

S
B

S
B

S
B

PE
TE

RS
FIE

LD
 RO

AD

SuDS

Lin
e of S

ewer b
elow

Basin

Swale

Sw
ale

Swale

or Similar

Swale

Grasscrete

Feature Tree

Swale

Swale

S
B

23

1

1

2

5

6

4

3

4

3

7

16

17

10

10

25

26

29

16

33

37

13

14
14

28

36

1213

25

27

34

32

19

33

V

V

11

8

21

22

20

23

20

22

V

U

V

15

34

35

30

18

18

19

17

5

6

21

32

24

24

V

26

27

27

35

11

7

V
13

12

11

15

15

28

28

30

31

31

29

29

9

S
B

U

U

U

V

C
B

8

9
2

80.40

SV Gas

A

s

s

u

m

e

d

 

B

o

u

n

d

a

r

y

 

A

l

i

g

n

m

e

n

t

 

(

N

o

 

D

e

f

i

n

e

d

 

 

F

e

a

t

u

r

e

)

A

s

s

u

m

e

d

 

(

L

i

m

i

t

e

d

 

A

c

c

e

s

s

)

1

9

2

1

T

r

a

c

k

1

Exchange

2

4

4

Greatham Primary School

House

4

1

Hill View

O

a

k

 

C

o

t

t

a

g

e

s

5

2

1

2

0

LB

1

7

Police

80.5m

T

C

B

2

6

2

Hall

1

6

76.5m

1

8

B

A

K

E

R

S

 

F

I

E

L

D

Telephone

10

12

14

Sub-
station

Underground
Pump

Pu
m

p St
atio

n
Offs

et

Legend

Potential position of solar

Legend

panels. Dependant on 
final technical design.
( illustrative only )

Drawing Title:

Project:

Rev:Drg No:

DrawnRev Date Checked

© This drawing and the works depicted contains information that is
the copyright of Carlton Design Partnership Ltd. This drawing may
also contain copyrighted information of third parties. This drawing or
part thereof may not be reproduced, re-used or altered except with
the written permission of the originators. No liability will be accepted
for amendments made by third parties. Scaled measurements must
not be taken from this drawing, other than for planning purposes.
Any discrepancy or disparity must be notified to the originator in
writing. This drawing may contain Ordnance Survey Data that is
subject to Crown Copyright. All Rights reserved.

X:
\C

UR
RE

N
T 

PR
O

JE
C

TS
\C

O
V

E\
PE

TE
RS

FI
EL

D
 R

O
A

D
 G

RE
A

TH
A

M
\S

ITE
 L

A
YO

UT
\L

A
YO

UT
 1

42

Selwyn House, 32a Castle Way, Southampton, SO14 2AW
design partnership
car ton

023 8011 8866 www.carltondesignpartnership.com

1:500
@A1

5 25m10 15 200

LISS FOREST NURSERY
PETERSFIELD ROAD
GREATHAM

SITE LAYOUT (37 UNITS)
POTENTIAL SOLAR PANEL POSITIONS

B150715/SL37/11/SP

N

B 25/08/21 LD
ISSUED FOR PLANNING.


	Sheets and Views
	SL11-SOLAR


